
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-S01

Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs
 Larionov A.A.  401

Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  404
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics  Grachev V.M.  B-214
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G., Pozhar V.E.  404
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Cosmic Rays  Galper A.M., Mayorov A.G.  E-118
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-206
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  K-202
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Nuclear Physics  Shustov A.E.  B-214
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics Instruments and Methods in Space and Earth Experiments

 Chernysheva I.V.  E-112
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  402
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Simulation of particle physics processes  Yurkin Y.T.  V-116
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Kirsanov M.A.  E-318
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics

 Grachev V.M.  dep.7
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Cosmic Rays  Mayorov A.G., Galper A.M.  K-1018
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics  Bulekov O.V., Shustov A.E.  B-214
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Kirsanov M.A.  K-415
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  K-206


